

City of High Point

Legislation Details

File #:	2021-496	Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Contract		Status:	Approved		
File created:	11/9/2021		In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	11/10/2021		Final action:	11/15/2021		
Title: Sponsors:	Contract - WESCO Distribution - Montlieu Avenue - Underground Cable City Council is requested to award a contract to WESCO Distribution in the amount of \$739,407.75 for the purchase of underground cable for the overhead to underground electric conversion on Montlieu Avenue.					
•						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 6. Contract - WESCO Distribution - Underground Cable - Montlieu Project					
Date	Ver. Action I	Зу	Act	ion	Result	
11/15/2021		unail	0.01	vroved	Daaa	

	Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
-	11/15/2021	1	City Council	approved	Pass
	11/10/2021	1	Finance Committee	recommended for approval, consent agenda	Pass